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1093
985
795
696

1274
723

1101
990

1148

1122
693

1007
817
780
708

1006
744
984
778
811
759
816
797
812
806
701
720
743
988
773
694
987
692
813
731
991

1071
700
758
717
790
691
788

1252
777
740

XI MILLA URBANA FERIA ALHAMA 2017
Alevin Masc (1609 m) - 27-10-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre
EL MAHI HMIDAT, FAISSAL
ATTAF, RIDA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, MARIO
MARTINEZ ABELLAN, JOSE MIGUEL
ORTEGA GOMARIZ, ANTONIO
PAGAN CERON, MARIO
SANCHEZ RUIZ, ALFONSO
GARCIA LOPEZ, MIGUEL
LOPEZ MAYOR, JOAQUIN
TELLO GONZALEZ, YAGO
CARDENAS BLESA, PABLO
PELAYO OCANA, IVAN
GONZALEZ CARPE, RAUL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PAULO
MATAICH JADOUN, ZAKARIA
GOMEZ PEREZ, JOSE DAVID
SORIA GUILLEN, JUAN VALENTIN
BELCHIi NAVARRO, ANDRES
LARA LARA, ALVARO
PENALVER DIAZ, PABLO
BOUAZZAOUI AYADI, HICHAM
CLARES GARCIA, MATIAS JUAN
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, IVAN
SANCHEZ FEREZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ ROSA, MARIO
EL FARH BELLAHBIB, AYMAN
GOMEZ DORMAL, RUBEN
AMGHAR, MOHAMMED
ROA NOGUERA, ANGEL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO JOSE
FUERTES BARBA, ALEJANDRO
ORCAJADA ALEDO, BRUNO
GARCIA PASCUAL, JOSE MIGUEL
CONZA DELGADO, NEY SEBASTIAN
SANCHEZ-AREVALO MUNOZ, PABLO
SANCHEZ PENALVER, ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
MATAICH JADOUN, MOHAMED
RUIZ ROMERO, SERGIO
AGUILA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
ALCON ORCAJADA, ELOY
PONCE MARTINEZ, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ CONTRERAS, ADRIAN
PEDRENO RODENAS, JAVIER
BUENO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
RIPOLL GARCIA, ELIAS

Categoria
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Club
CA TORRE PACHECO
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
RICARDO CODORNIU

COLEGIO AZARAQUE

ASOCIACISN FISICO DEPORTIVO LAS BALS

GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
CEHEGIN ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
NUTRIBAN ATL ALCANTARILLA
ELIOCROCA

ANTONIO MACHADO

AD CEUTI ATLETISMO
SIERRA ESPUNA

RICARDO CODORNIU

GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
AD CEUTI ATLETISMO

N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
RICARDO CODORNIU

SIERRA ESPUNA

PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
SIERRA ESPUNA

RICARDO CODORNIU

SIERRA ESPUNA

SIERRA ESPURNA

GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
RICARDO CODORNIU
ANTONIO MACHADO
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
ANTONIO MACHADO

SIERRA ESPUNA

GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
ATLETISMO ALHAMA

CA MURCIA TOVARSPORT
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA

GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
ANTONIO MACHADO

RICARDO CODORNIU

RICARDO CODORNIU

N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO

Tiempo
00:05:39
00:05:56
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:09
00:06:14
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:34

Ritmo
03:30
03:41
03:44
03:44
03:49
03:52
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:06
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:12
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:18
04:18
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:42
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710
711
726
989
706
992
734
784
749
702
709
805
730
714
738
724
762
721
786
783
729
707
741
695
764
748
769
742
810
727
698
809
800
697
745
785
1277
690
718
815
747
716

XI MILLA URBANA FERIA ALHAMA 2017
Alevin Masc (1609 m) - 27-10-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MONTOYA ROMERA, DAVID
PEREZ MATEQS, JOSE ANTONIO
DAKHOUCH DAKHOUCH, AIMAD
ANDREO RAMIREZ, HUGO
JIMENEZ MUNOZ, ADRIAN
SANCHEZ CAJA, MIGUEL ANGEL
OUAABBOU, AYOUB
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUAN
SAADOUNE SAADOUNE, YASSIN
LAAOUIJA, OTHMANE
MONTALBAN GUIRADO, JORGE
DUVAL GARCIA, DAVID
LEGAZ LOPEZ, PEDRO
URREA GARCIA, VICTOR
AMAMOU EL GHAZOUANI, ZACARIA
CANOVAS RUBIO, DANIEL
PASCU, ALEXANDRU
HERNANDEZ CANOVAS, YERAY
NUNEZ CANOVAS, ANTONIO JAVIER
MARTINEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO
CHACON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
MAJDOUBI MOHSINE, HAITHAM
SANCHEZ CHOUSA, ALFONSO
MARTINEZ CANOVAS, CHRISTIAN
DAHMANI, MOHAMMED
AZZAOUI, AKRAM
BORRAS GARCIA, PABLO
MORENO RUBIO, ALEX
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JESUS
PEREZ CABALLERO, JUAN JESUS
MOLERO MUNOZ, RUBEN
JAALI BOUDLEL, SAAD
MAYOL CANOVAS, ANDRES
PEDREGOSA MARTINEZ, DAVID
GARCIA QUESADA, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MARCOS
LAMJOUNAH SEDDOUKI, ISHAK
ORTEGA BUSTOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
FAGROUD, AMIN
BAZOALDO MONTANO, JUAN MARIO
PLAMENOV DIMITROV, VALENTIN
KADDAD BOUGHRARA, MOHAMED

Categoria

Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin

Alevin

Club
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
ATLETISMO ALHAMA
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
RICARDO CODORNIU
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
SIERRA ESPUNA
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
ANTONIO MACHADO
RICARDO CODORNIU
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
RICARDO CODORNIU
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
SIERRA ESPUNA
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
SIERRA ESPUNA
RICARDO CODORNIU
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO
RICARDO CODORNIU
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
ANTONIO MACHADO
GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL
SIERRA ESPUNA
N. SRA. DEL ROSARIO

GINES DIAZ - SAN CRISTOBAL

Tiempo
00:07:38
00:07:38
00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:12
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:19
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:29
00:08:33
00:08:37
00:08:39
00:08:45
00:08:46
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:09:09
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:26
00:11:13
00:11:36
00:12:47

Ritmo
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:05
05:07
05:08
05:10
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:16
05:18
05:21
05:22
05:26
05:26
05:33
05:34
05:41
05:49
05:49
05:51
06:58
07:12
07:56



